



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6377 of 2022

ARCHANA SINGH DEO versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

15.04.2026	<p>Mr. Shakti Raj Sinha, counsel for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Mr. Amandeep Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, counsel for respondent No.2.</p> <p>At the request of the petitioner, call this matter in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>

Rekha