



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPS No. 6377 of 2022**

**ARCHANA SINGH DEO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ANR**

**Order Sheet**

<b>21/04/2026</b>	<p>Mr. Shakti Raj Sinha, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Vivek Siddharth Ojha, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondent No. 1.</p> <p>Mr. Anand Mohan Tiwari, Advocate for respondent No. 2.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the parties, call this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey)</b> Judge</p>
-------------------	--

vatti